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2019 CSUB Sprint Classic - 10/18/2019

Results - Friday Afternoon
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.60UCSB-CA

1) Cosgrove, Zoe 18 2) Churchill, Niki A 21

3) Harris, Jacquelyn S 20 4) Hoffmann, Marriott O 19

26.06 55.80 1:20.66 1:44.60

A2 1:46.77CSUB-CC

1) Mose, Tabea 20 2) Sohoel-Smith, Linny J 18

3) D'Arcy, Autumn A 19 4) Abshire, Abigail 19

27.52 58.96 1:23.17 1:46.77

B3 x1:47.10UCSB-CA

1) Middleton, Tara Q 21 2) Straw, Brittney N 21

3) Coffin, Leah A 19 4) Fusari, Lexi L 20

27.10 57.79 1:23.50 1:47.10

C4 x1:48.38UCSB-CA

1) Flath, Gillian L 18 2) Witting, Juliana M 18

3) McGowan, Bryn S 19 4) Kakazu, Ema K 18

27.24 58.31 1:23.90 1:48.38

A5 1:49.26CBU-CA

1) Longfellow, Emily M 20 2) Brazil, Faith 18

3) Cienega, Nicole 18 4) Rhodes, Isabella M 20

28.18 57.61 1:24.54 1:49.26

A6 1:49.60SJSU-PC

1) Grimes, Maddy E 20 2) Limargo, Chloe P 19

3) Petoe, Rebecca 20 4) Loya, Anoinette Loya M 21

27.86 58.96 1:25.52 1:49.60

C7 x1:50.09CSUB-CC

1) Salcido, Lea M 20 2) Klubnikin, Eliana F 18

3) Neilan, Alix S 20 4) Cooke, Alisa M 21

28.35 59.22 1:25.46 1:50.09

B8 x1:50.27CSUB-CC

1) Madero, Alyssa D 22 2) Valdoria, Maya N 19

3) Cosgrove, Maddie M 21 4) Richman, Ellice 18

28.50 59.36 1:25.65 1:50.27

A9 1:50.33DIXIE-UT

1) Chesler, Mckenzie B 20 2) Hansen, Hannah 23

3) Sutherland, Kyrie J 18 4) Wright, Kelsea D 20

29.47 58.89 1:25.64 1:50.33

B10 x1:51.08DIXIE-UT

1) Ruppenthal, Megan M 20 2) Gonzalez, Miriam V 21

3) Partsch, Chloe J 18 4) Hyde, Audrey R 21

28.76 58.77 1:51.08

B11 x1:51.98CBU-CA

1) McKenna, Lauren 20 2) Lindquist, Emma E 19

3) Parson, Hannah L 20 4) Smirnova, Rita 20

28.71 1:00.43 1:26.99 1:51.98

C12 x1:52.29CBU-CA

1) Houlton, Hannah 19 2) Dowden, Taylor F 20

3) Brouwer, Elizabeth 18 4) Degn, Mackenzie 18

28.32 1:00.62 1:27.78 1:52.29

D13 x1:54.27CBU-CA

1) Walling, Alexandra 18 2) Melara, Alexa M 20

3) Jungklaus, Alina 21 4) Kelly, Mckenzie E 20

29.52 1:01.25 1:28.54 1:54.27

B14 x1:54.73SJSU-PC

1) Green, Megan B 20 2) Rowland, Cali M 19

3) Nisson, Jacqueline I 22 4) Slivkoff, Katrina B 20

29.59 1:01.93 1:29.69 1:54.73

C15 x1:55.00DIXIE-UT

1) Kroll, Gracie E 21 2) Bodkin, Hannah R 21

3) Otterstrom, Alaina M 19 4) Kieffer, Claire E 19

29.19 1:01.34 1:29.92 1:55.00

E16 x1:56.91CBU-CA

1) Giordano, Morgan K 21 2) Washburn, Jenna M 20

3) Morrison, Kylie J 19 4) Nelson, Jordyn A 19

30.91 1:04.51 1:31.60 1:56.91

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.39CBU-CA

1) Leahy, Jacob R 21 2) Foster, Sean B 20

3) Walters, Josh 21 4) Niculae, Matthew E 20

22.83 48.69 1:10.60 1:31.39

A2 1:31.99UCSB-CA

1) Nogueira, Douglas R 22 2) Moore, Tony V 19

3) Griffin, Jolen M 21 4) Basham, Fischer H 21

23.46 49.54 1:11.74 1:31.99

A3 1:32.49CSUB-CC

1) Rogic, Kristofer M 20 2) Milin, Antonio 20

3) Gillilan, Loren G 21 4) Campbell, Richie P 21

23.15 49.73 1:11.85 1:32.49

B4 x1:33.46UCSB-CA

1) Nguyen, Justin V 20 2) Quarante, Marcello V 22

3) Shenkin, Zach A 20 4) Martinez, Christian G 18

24.44 49.86 1:12.91 1:33.46

C5 x1:34.83UCSB-CA

1) Dietz, Zachary D 19 2) Mason, Jackson J 18

3) Lee, Tim R 19 4) Andrews, Theo J 21

23.97 50.69 1:14.20 1:34.83

B6 x1:35.61CSUB-CC

1) Alcantar, Julio C 20 2) Dragan, Alex S 21

3) Hart, Michael J 21 4) Hickman, Noah K 20

24.59 51.52 1:14.78 1:35.61

B7 x1:36.79CBU-CA

1) Moseley, Robert W 19 2) Schade, Ryan J 21

3) Miller, David C 19 4) Devera, Elijah 18

24.46 51.70 1:15.48 1:36.79

C8 x1:37.89CSUB-CC

1) Skuse, James H 19 2) Vayanas, Orion 18

3) Miller, Kaden D 19 4) Richter, Linus 21

25.68 52.88 1:16.55 1:37.89

C9 x1:40.57CBU-CA

1) Van Law, Trevor 18 2) Birtles, Quinn P 22

3) Holter, Sakeri T 21 4) Sweikert, Dylan 20

25.54 53.66 1:17.61 1:40.57

 
Event 3  Women 400 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 211 4:27.73Haynes, Jayssie G

28.99 1:01.03 1:36.84 2:11.63

2:49.15 3:26.90 3:57.83 4:27.73

UCSB-CA 212 4:28.00Boggess, Emily B

26.66 57.61 1:31.77 2:05.73

2:45.95 3:26.46 3:57.92 4:28.00

UCSB-CA 213 4:30.39Straw, Brittney N

29.73 1:03.20 1:38.57 2:12.70

2:49.77 3:27.67 3:59.49 4:30.39
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(Event 3  Women 400 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 184 4:30.97Popham, Mikayla A

28.49 1:01.85 1:36.68 2:11.05

2:51.28 3:30.53 4:01.30 4:30.97

UCSB-CA 185 4:31.11Lawrence, Maelynn M

28.87 1:00.78 1:36.20 2:10.91

2:50.35 3:30.27 4:01.18 4:31.11

UCSB-CA 196 4:34.50Seggelke, Dora A

29.99 1:01.51 1:37.25 2:11.60

2:51.09 3:31.46 4:34.50

UCSB-CA 187 4:34.81Lee, Maya R

28.47 1:00.66 1:36.67 2:12.60

2:53.07 3:33.30 4:04.52 4:34.81

CBU-CA 198 4:36.85Oviedo, Rebecca

29.68 1:03.30 1:39.64 2:16.04

2:54.65 3:33.56 4:05.63 4:36.85

UCSB-CA 199 4:36.89Rouse, Sydney M

29.60 1:03.42 1:38.10 2:12.19

2:52.77 3:33.62 4:06.14 4:36.89

UCSB-CA 1910 4:37.41McCance, Molly N

29.42 1:03.49 1:39.23 2:15.13

2:54.80 3:35.05 4:06.21 4:37.41

DIXIE-UT 1811 4:38.01Blackert, Portia K

30.69 1:03.75 1:38.60 2:12.83

2:53.57 3:33.49 4:06.25 4:38.01

CBU-CA 1812 4:38.10Brouwer, Elizabeth

29.89 1:03.19 1:40.09 2:17.21

2:56.08 3:35.69 4:07.43 4:38.10

SJSU-PC 1913 4:40.79Limargo, Chloe P

29.90 1:04.92 1:42.64 2:18.65

2:56.74 3:35.19 4:08.63 4:40.79

CSUB-CC 2014 4:41.25Magalong, Bella F

29.52 1:02.85 1:40.18 2:17.06

2:56.01 3:35.83 4:08.73 4:41.25

UCSB-CA 2115 4:41.57Forbes, Rachel I

29.32 1:02.16 1:37.47 2:12.63

2:55.64 3:38.43 4:10.22 4:41.57

SJSU-PC 2116 4:41.66Hanf, Kate R

29.93 1:04.04 1:42.78 2:20.16

2:59.24 3:38.69 4:11.26 4:41.66

CSUB-CC 1817 4:42.45Marsh, Hannah T

29.94 1:04.17 1:40.72 2:15.81

2:57.86 3:39.30 4:11.82 4:42.45

UCSB-CA 2018 4:43.31Toetter, Micah N

30.68 1:05.78 1:41.29 2:16.01

2:56.68 3:37.96 4:10.92 4:43.31

UCSB-CA 1919 4:43.39Lemminn, Kassidy M

30.26 1:04.58 1:42.28 2:18.43

2:58.87 3:40.13 4:12.37 4:43.39

CBU-CA 1820 4:43.49Cienega, Nicole

29.56 1:02.26 1:40.30 2:17.21

2:58.77 3:39.99 4:11.79 4:43.49

SJSU-PC 2121 4:43.92Wayman, Erin C

30.22 1:04.73 1:41.06 2:16.20

2:57.80 3:39.77 4:12.47 4:43.92

CSUB-CC 1822 4:44.80Wingender, Devyn C

31.19 1:05.11 1:41.36 2:16.87

2:57.78 3:39.83 4:13.02 4:44.80

CBU-CA 2123 4:45.10Giordano, Morgan K

30.40 1:05.49 1:41.98 2:17.96

2:57.85 3:38.44 4:12.04 4:45.10

UCSB-CA 2124 4:45.36Johnson, Madelyn R

29.67 1:03.81 1:40.71 2:17.20

2:58.29 3:39.91 4:12.84 4:45.36

CSUB-CC 2025 4:45.98Skeggs, Rani L

29.58 1:02.55 1:40.61 2:16.87

2:59.66 3:42.95 4:15.18 4:45.98

CBU-CA 2126 4:46.47Jungklaus, Alina

29.62 1:03.51 1:41.18 2:18.88

2:58.66 3:39.47 4:13.36 4:46.47

DIXIE-UT 1827 4:47.61Corder, Maddie I

31.47 1:07.58 1:43.10 2:18.46

3:00.12 3:41.79 4:14.76 4:47.61

CSUB-CC 2228 4:48.35Madero, Alyssa D

30.78 1:05.48 1:40.54 2:15.23

2:56.57 3:39.15 4:14.20 4:48.35

CBU-CA 2029 4:48.80Longfellow, Emily M

30.44 1:05.32 1:43.66 2:21.19

3:00.88 3:41.59 4:15.63 4:48.80

CSUB-CC 2030 4:49.76Peltz, Lucy F

30.51 1:04.96 1:42.92 2:20.62

3:01.71 3:44.42 4:17.30 4:49.76

CSUB-CC 1931 4:49.98Taylor, Leila G

29.86 1:04.85 1:40.93 2:17.23

2:59.60 3:42.68 4:16.53 4:49.98

CBU-CA 2032 4:50.50Topcu, Buse

30.22 1:04.81 1:43.17 2:21.55

3:04.27 3:46.88 4:18.97 4:50.50

CSUB-CC 2033 4:53.23Budshaw, Taylor L

29.99 1:04.98 1:43.76 2:22.10

3:02.56 3:45.69 4:19.83 4:53.23

DIXIE-UT 1934 4:54.09Warrum, Tori C

30.20 1:04.33 1:41.39 2:17.78

3:02.18 3:46.36 4:20.48 4:54.09

CSUB-CC 2035 4:56.27Buell, Sierra N

30.83 1:06.72 1:46.69 2:26.49

3:08.64 3:50.85 4:23.61 4:56.27

DIXIE-UT 2036 4:58.46Anderson, Rebecka L

31.09 1:07.70 1:45.54 2:23.30

3:06.24 3:50.86 4:25.26 4:58.46

DIXIE-UT 1837 5:02.06Christensen, Nicole

31.37 1:07.43 1:46.19 2:24.97

3:09.03 3:53.39 4:28.37 5:02.06

 
Event 4  Men 400 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 181 3:59.05Falcon, Dominic G

25.78 54.83 1:26.31 1:56.38

2:30.27 3:04.36 3:32.68 3:59.05

UCSB-CA 222 4:00.15Nogueira, Douglas R

26.02 56.19 1:27.56 1:57.52

2:32.15 3:05.81 3:33.74 4:00.15
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(Event 4  Men 400 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 193 4:05.10Marella, Dan A

26.62 56.70 1:29.14 2:00.39

2:34.56 3:09.08 3:37.60 4:05.10

CBU-CA 194 4:05.94Moseley, Robert W

26.27 56.43 1:27.88 1:59.25

2:33.78 3:08.45 3:37.88 4:05.94

UCSB-CA 215 4:07.09Lastelic, Joseph A

26.36 56.45 1:30.14 2:02.45

2:38.26 3:13.53 3:40.84 4:07.09

CSUB-CC 206 4:08.30Duenas, Benji R

26.67 56.97 1:29.67 2:01.41

2:36.07 3:11.41 3:39.86 4:08.30

CSUB-CC 187 4:10.53Serrano, Zachary M

26.45 55.79 1:28.25 1:59.27

2:35.07 3:11.77 3:41.30 4:10.53

UCSB-CA 208 4:11.63Shenkin, Zach A

26.86 56.59 1:28.71 2:00.52

2:36.72 3:13.74 3:43.14 4:11.63

UCSB-CA 209 4:11.72Archer, Ethan S

26.17 56.91 1:28.81 2:00.82

2:37.37 3:14.31 3:43.56 4:11.72

CBU-CA 1810 4:11.97Itow, Trent

26.49 56.32 1:28.13 1:59.48

2:34.71 3:11.17 3:41.81 4:11.97

CSUB-CC 1811 4:13.57Paseta, Adrian P

25.93 55.13 1:29.08 2:01.10

2:39.19 3:16.88 3:46.21 4:13.57

UCSB-CA 1812 4:13.61Pry, Daniel J

27.05 57.62 1:28.25 1:58.85

2:36.42 3:16.06 3:45.13 4:13.61

UCSB-CA 1813 4:13.69Schodorf, Will G

27.84 58.12 1:29.47 2:00.26

2:39.14 3:16.82 3:45.44 4:13.69

CBU-CA 1914 4:13.95Meyer, Christian

27.25 57.85 1:31.25 2:04.07

2:39.58 3:15.74 3:45.28 4:13.95

CBU-CA 2115 4:14.57Wratsangka, Adityastha R

26.83 56.45 1:28.03 2:00.12

2:36.33 3:14.07 3:43.67 4:14.57

CSUB-CC 1916 4:16.34Perez, Bryan A

26.49 56.80 1:30.81 2:04.82

2:41.14 3:19.09 3:47.95 4:16.34

CSUB-CC 2117 4:17.49Hultner, Noah B

26.83 56.85 1:30.92 2:04.24

2:42.01 3:20.32 3:49.36 4:17.49

UCSB-CA 1918 4:17.60Rowan, Weston C

26.77 57.23 1:30.27 2:02.66

2:39.10 3:16.15 3:47.20 4:17.60

CSUB-CC 1919 4:17.62Mohamed, Misho Y

26.07 56.25 1:30.64 2:04.22

2:39.61 3:15.06 3:46.83 4:17.62

CSUB-CC 1820 4:19.67Rodriguez, Alex F

26.56 57.31 1:32.20 2:06.21

2:44.81 3:24.35 3:52.55 4:19.67

UCSB-CA 1821 4:20.26Hotchkiss, Kennan E

27.38 58.48 1:32.19 2:05.61

2:45.18 3:25.12 3:53.40 4:20.26

CBU-CA 2122 4:21.32Holter, Sakeri T

28.08 59.51 1:33.21 2:06.93

2:42.63 3:19.34 3:50.53 4:21.32

UCSB-CA 1823 4:24.02Allison, Nick F

25.99 55.38 1:27.11 1:58.99

2:41.34 3:24.25 3:54.03 4:24.02

CBU-CA 2124 4:25.70Schade, Ryan J

28.02 1:01.26 1:36.76 2:11.75

2:47.63 3:23.53 3:55.26 4:25.70

CSUB-CC 2025 4:27.40Suburu, Wyatt M

28.48 1:01.86 1:36.27 2:10.50

2:48.05 3:26.70 3:57.64 4:27.40

CBU-CA 1826 4:30.07Van Law, Trevor

27.97 1:01.84 1:34.67 2:08.97

2:47.02 3:27.50 3:59.54 4:30.07

CBU-CA 1727 4:30.90Hobson, Aiden

27.40 59.54 1:37.67 2:15.64

2:52.59 3:30.44 4:01.42 4:30.90

CBU-CA 1928 4:50.20Scarano, Mathias

29.78 1:04.98 1:43.54 2:21.44

3:03.39 3:45.90 4:18.35 4:50.20

CBU-CA 19--- DQMiller, David C

Kick - Butterfly type kick - breast

25.58 55.10 1:29.94 2:03.91

2:42.93 3:22.88 3:52.41 DQ

UCSB-CA 18--- DQNeamand, Quinn

Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 5  Women 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 191 24.59D'Arcy, Autumn A

UCSB-CA 202 25.45Harris, Jacquelyn S

UCSB-CA 193 26.21Coffin, Leah A

SJSU-PC 21*4 26.53McIntee, Katie M

UCSB-CA 20*4 26.53Fusari, Lexi L

UCSB-CA 19*4 26.53McGowan, Bryn S

SJSU-PC 20*7 26.57Petoe, Rebecca

CSUB-CC 20*7 26.57Garvy, Sydney E

SJSU-PC 219 26.59Loya, Anoinette Loya M

UCSB-CA 1910 26.61Seggelke, Dora A

CSUB-CC 2011 26.64Salcido, Lea M

UCSB-CA 2112 26.65Middleton, Tara Q

CBU-CA 2013 26.66Rhodes, Isabella M

CBU-CA 1814 26.67Cienega, Nicole

CBU-CA 1915 26.68Morrison, Kylie J

DIXIE-UT 1816 26.72Sutherland, Kyrie J

CSUB-CC 2117 26.75Cosgrove, Maddie M

UCSB-CA 2118 26.90Churchill, Niki A

CSUB-CC 1919 26.96Le, Cara

UCSB-CA 2120 26.98Schreiber, Haley B

CSUB-CC 1921 27.06Valdoria, Maya N

CSUB-CC 20*22 27.11Magalong, Bella F

CSUB-CC 20*22 27.11Neilan, Alix S

DIXIE-UT 2024 27.25Wright, Kelsea D

CBU-CA 2025 27.33Smirnova, Rita
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(Event 5  Women 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 2126 27.39Herzberg, Haley G

DIXIE-UT 1827 27.40Partsch, Chloe J

CSUB-CC 2028 27.45Budshaw, Taylor L

CBU-CA 2029 27.46Parson, Hannah L

CSUB-CC 21*30 27.52Cooke, Alisa M

SJSU-PC 22*30 27.52Giggey, Kimberlee R

UCSB-CA 1932 27.53McCance, Molly N

UCSB-CA 2033 27.64Keenan-Rivers, Julee A

DIXIE-UT 2134 27.76Hyde, Audrey R

CBU-CA 1835 27.93Brouwer, Elizabeth

SJSU-PC 2236 28.19Nisson, Jacqueline I

UCSB-CA 2137 28.35Johnson, Madelyn R

DIXIE-UT 2038 28.39Chesler, Mckenzie B

SJSU-PC 2039 28.61Tehranian, Negin

DIXIE-UT 2140 29.31Kroll, Gracie E

DIXIE-UT 1941 29.35Otterstrom, Alaina M

DIXIE-UT 1942 29.77Lamoreaux, Kiera D

 
Event 6  Men 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 211 22.02Gillilan, Loren G

CBU-CA 212 22.19Leahy, Jacob R

UCSB-CA 213 22.54Griffin, Jolen M

UCSB-CA 194 22.66Jameson, Oscar B

CBU-CA 215 22.71Walters, Josh

UCSB-CA 206 22.72Brouwer, Kian C

CSUB-CC 217 23.39Hart, Michael J

CBU-CA 188 23.42Devera, Elijah

UCSB-CA 199 23.52Lee, Tim R

CSUB-CC 2010 23.90Brimer, Ryan

UCSB-CA 1811 23.91Wolf, Ben J

UCSB-CA 20*12 23.95Shenkin, Zach A

CBU-CA 22*12 23.95Birtles, Quinn P

UCSB-CA 2014 24.01Casey, Colin A

CSUB-CC 2015 24.03Hickman, Noah K

CBU-CA 1916 24.04Miller, David C

CBU-CA 2017 24.08White, Kyle S

UCSB-CA 1818 24.10Falcon, Dominic G

UCSB-CA 2119 24.21Lastelic, Joseph A

CSUB-CC 2020 24.22Ybarra, Sam W

CSUB-CC 1921 24.25Miller, Kaden D

CSUB-CC 1822 24.26Paseta, Adrian P

CBU-CA 2123 24.42Wratsangka, Adityastha R

UCSB-CA 1824 24.54Martinez, Christian G

CSUB-CC 1825 24.69Serrano, Zachary M

CSUB-CC 2026 24.73Alcantar, Julio C

CBU-CA 2027 25.48Thomas, Payton C

CBU-CA 1728 25.61Hobson, Aiden

CBU-CA 2029 25.68Sweikert, Dylan

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 211 30.17Churchill, Niki A

SJSU-PC 202 30.45Petoe, Rebecca

CBU-CA 183 30.49Brazil, Faith

DIXIE-UT 214 31.09Gonzalez, Miriam V

UCSB-CA 205 31.31Toetter, Micah N

CSUB-CC 186 31.35Sohoel-Smith, Linny J

UCSB-CA 187 31.36Witting, Juliana M

UCSB-CA 218 31.37Straw, Brittney N

DIXIE-UT 239 31.51Hansen, Hannah

SJSU-PC 1910 31.62Limargo, Chloe P

CSUB-CC 1811 31.76Klubnikin, Eliana F

CBU-CA 2012 31.83McKenna, Lauren

SJSU-PC 18*13 32.13Marion, Léa P

CSUB-CC 19*13 32.13Linton, Courtney A

CBU-CA 2015 32.46Melara, Alexa M

CBU-CA 1916 32.47Lindquist, Emma E

SJSU-PC 1917 32.48Rowland, Cali M

CBU-CA 2018 32.55Dowden, Taylor F

DIXIE-UT 1819 32.60Flatley, Mikel R

DIXIE-UT 1920 32.93Thomas, Savannah D

DIXIE-UT 2121 33.58Bodkin, Hannah R

SJSU-PC 2122 34.13Schmidt, Maleah R

CSUB-CC 2023 35.00Buell, Sierra N

DIXIE-UT 1924 36.85Dunkley, Sayer W

SJSU-PC 21--- DQHanf, Kate R

False start

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 221 26.33Quarante, Marcello V

CBU-CA 202 26.64Foster, Sean B

UCSB-CA 193 26.70Moore, Tony V

CSUB-CC 204 26.76Milin, Antonio

CSUB-CC 215 26.84Campbell, Richie P

UCSB-CA 226 26.88Nogueira, Douglas R

CSUB-CC 217 27.03Dragan, Alex S

UCSB-CA 188 27.36Mason, Jackson J

CSUB-CC 189 27.49Vayanas, Orion

UCSB-CA 1910 27.75Marella, Dan A

CBU-CA 2011 27.76Babcock, Colton D

UCSB-CA 2112 28.00Basham, Fischer H

CSUB-CC 1913 28.29Mohamed, Misho Y

CBU-CA 2114 28.52Schade, Ryan J

CBU-CA 21--- DQHolter, Sakeri T

False start

 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.77UCSB-CA

1) Boggess, Emily B 21 2) Fusari, Lexi L 20

3) Hoffmann, Marriott O 19 4) McGowan, Bryn S 19

24.09 47.74 1:11.51 1:34.77

A2 1:35.32CSUB-CC

1) Popham, Mikayla A 18 2) D'Arcy, Autumn A 19

3) Abshire, Abigail 19 4) Mose, Tabea 20

24.09 47.51 1:11.19 1:35.32

A3 1:38.29CBU-CA

1) Parson, Hannah L 20 2) Houlton, Hannah 19

3) Smirnova, Rita 20 4) Rhodes, Isabella M 20

25.06 49.57 1:14.44 1:38.29
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2019 CSUB Sprint Classic - 10/18/2019

Results - Friday Afternoon

(Event 9  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 x1:38.54UCSB-CA

1) Flath, Gillian L 18 2) Herzberg, Haley G 21

3) Kakazu, Ema K 18 4) Ward, Emily A 20

25.20 49.65 1:14.93 1:38.54

A5 1:38.60SJSU-PC

1) Loya, Anoinette Loya M 21 2) Schmidt, Maleah R 21

3) McIntee, Katie M 21 4) Giggey, Kimberlee R 22

24.70 49.82 1:14.03 1:38.60

B6 x1:39.93CSUB-CC

1) Bailey, Mia I 19 2) Cosgrove, Maddie M 21

3) Richman, Ellice 18 4) Magalong, Bella F 20

25.35 49.71 1:14.52 1:39.93

A7 1:40.83DIXIE-UT

1) Kieffer, Claire E 19 2) Hansen, Hannah 23

3) Sutherland, Kyrie J 18 4) Jones, Haley E 19

25.37 50.13 1:15.19 1:40.83

B8 x1:42.71DIXIE-UT

1) Kroll, Gracie E 21 2) Partsch, Chloe J 18

3) Warrum, Tori C 19 4) Hill, Megan 22

26.45 51.86 1:16.89 1:42.71

B9 x1:43.80CBU-CA

1) Nelson, Jordyn A 19 2) Kelly, Mckenzie E 20

3) Dowden, Taylor F 20 4) Oviedo, Rebecca 19

25.78 51.55 1:17.40 1:43.80

C10 x1:45.11CBU-CA

1) Washburn, Jenna M 20 2) Walling, Alexandra 18

3) Wiese, Madeline 19 4) Brubaker, Mallory M 18

26.13 52.41 1:18.09 1:45.11

C11 x1:46.68DIXIE-UT

1) Lamoreaux, Kiera D 19 2) Otterstrom, Alaina M 19

3) Christensen, Nicole 18 4) Schab, Jessica 18

26.45 53.86 1:20.95 1:46.68

 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:23.66UCSB-CA

1) Brouwer, Kian C 20 2) Nguyen, Justin V 20

3) Martinez, Christian G 18 4) Basham, Fischer H 21

21.33 42.32 1:02.97 1:23.66

A2 1:24.16CSUB-CC

1) Milin, Antonio 20 2) Gillilan, Loren G 21

3) Campbell, Richie P 21 4) Hickman, Noah K 20

21.59 42.56 1:03.34 1:24.16

B3 x1:24.67UCSB-CA

1) Lastelic, Joseph A 21 2) Wolf, Ben J 18

3) Andrews, Theo J 21 4) Jameson, Oscar B 19

21.72 42.59 1:03.80 1:24.67

A4 1:24.79CBU-CA

1) Leahy, Jacob R 21 2) Babcock, Colton D 20

3) White, Kyle S 20 4) Walters, Josh 21

20.68 42.43 1:03.67 1:24.79

B5 x1:25.44CSUB-CC

1) Brimer, Ryan 20 2) Hart, Michael J 21

3) Miller, Kaden D 19 4) Richter, Linus 21

21.43 42.88 1:04.29 1:25.44

B6 x1:28.72CBU-CA

1) Foster, Sean B 20 2) Devera, Elijah 18

3) Sweikert, Dylan 20 4) Thomas, Payton C 20

22.02 43.41 1:05.88 1:28.72

C7 x1:29.94UCSB-CA

1) Dietz, Zachary D 19 2) Moore, Tony V 19

3) Allison, Nick F 18 4) Rowan, Weston C 19

21.68 44.12 1:06.94 1:29.94

 
Event 11  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 7:28.74UCSB-CA

1) Boggess, Emily B 21 2) Cosgrove, Zoe 18

3) England, Elena R 20 4) Herzberg, Haley G 21

25.95 53.68 1:21.92 1:50.31

2:15.61 2:43.72 3:12.28 3:41.53

4:07.69 4:36.97 5:06.20 5:35.00

6:01.34 6:30.05 6:59.45 7:28.74

A2 7:36.62CSUB-CC

1) Popham, Mikayla A 18 2) D'Arcy, Autumn A 19

3) Bailey, Mia I 19 4) Haynes, Jayssie G 21

26.12 54.41 1:23.34 1:52.67

2:18.30 2:46.71 3:16.27 3:46.13

4:12.17 4:41.24 5:10.92 5:41.04

6:07.32 6:36.49 7:06.60 7:36.62

B3 x7:45.93CSUB-CC

1) Cosgrove, Maddie M 21 2) Abshire, Abigail 19

3) Skeggs, Rani L 20 4) Richman, Ellice 18

26.85 55.92 1:25.53 1:54.84

2:20.55 2:49.61 3:19.71 3:49.62

4:17.56 4:47.45 5:17.95 5:47.85

6:14.07 6:43.86 7:14.92 7:45.93

B4 x7:48.46UCSB-CA

1) Lemminn, Kassidy M 19 2) Kakazu, Ema K 18

3) Lawrence, Maelynn M 18 4) Forbes, Rachel I 21

27.23 56.63 1:26.94 1:57.60

2:24.50 2:54.64 3:25.18 3:55.23

4:21.68 4:51.37 5:21.72 5:51.75

6:18.65 6:47.66 7:17.80 7:48.46

A5 7:56.64CBU-CA

1) Degn, Mackenzie 18 2) Cienega, Nicole 18

3) Morrison, Kylie J 19 4) Oviedo, Rebecca 19

27.15 57.09 1:27.87 1:58.14

2:24.58 2:54.47 3:25.80 3:57.25

4:24.97 4:55.96 5:27.65 5:58.60

6:25.49 6:55.16 7:25.74 7:56.64

C6 x7:58.33UCSB-CA

1) Keenan-Rivers, Julee A 20 2) Seggelke, Dora A 19

3) Schreiber, Haley B 21 4) Lee, Maya R 18

27.54 57.12 1:27.51 1:58.09

2:25.58 2:55.99 3:26.38 3:56.76

4:24.58 4:54.89 5:26.06 5:57.38

6:24.94 6:55.48 7:27.00 7:58.33
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2019 CSUB Sprint Classic - 10/18/2019

Results - Friday Afternoon

(Event 11  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 7:59.79DIXIE-UT

1) Hyde, Audrey R 21 2) Corder, Maddie I 18

3) Ruppenthal, Megan M 20 4) Wright, Kelsea D 20

27.83 58.24 1:29.95 2:01.64

2:29.28 3:00.45 3:32.71 4:04.89

4:32.26 5:02.51 5:33.85 6:05.26

6:31.16 6:59.83 7:29.61 7:59.79

C8 x8:02.96CSUB-CC

1) Le, Cara 19 2) Cooke, Alisa M 21

3) Peltz, Lucy F 20 4) Marsh, Hannah T 18

27.41 57.74 1:29.27 2:00.73

2:27.81 2:57.99 3:29.11 4:02.65

4:28.73 5:00.65 5:32.64 6:04.42

6:31.94 7:02.09 7:32.77 8:02.96

B9 x8:13.83DIXIE-UT

1) Hill, Megan 22 2) Blackert, Portia K 18

3) Jones, Haley E 19 4) Schab, Jessica 18

29.12 1:00.07 1:31.62 2:02.76

2:30.48 3:01.06 3:32.15 4:03.46

4:32.17 5:04.63 5:37.46 6:09.86

6:37.47 7:09.38 7:41.65 8:13.83

B10 x8:16.75CBU-CA

1) Longfellow, Emily M 20 2) Topcu, Buse 20

3) Giordano, Morgan K 21 4) Jungklaus, Alina 21

28.49 1:00.26 1:33.25 2:05.75

2:34.60 3:06.91 3:40.12 4:12.63

4:40.70 5:12.02 5:44.30

6:43.99 7:14.61 7:45.80 8:16.75

D11 x8:21.30CSUB-CC

1) Sohoel-Smith, Linny J 18 2) Taylor, Leila G 19

3) Valdoria, Maya N 19 4) Buell, Sierra N 20

28.43 59.05 1:31.10 2:03.38

2:31.78 3:03.50 3:35.71 4:07.95

4:36.43 5:08.61 5:41.41 6:13.97

6:42.55 7:15.24 7:48.33 8:21.30

C12 x8:24.64DIXIE-UT

1) Kieffer, Claire E 19 2) Bodkin, Hannah R 21

3) Christensen, Nicole 18 4) Anderson, Rebecka L 20

28.81 59.99 1:32.00 2:04.21

2:33.82 3:06.26 3:39.93 4:13.74

4:42.56 5:14.17 5:46.73 6:19.10

6:47.94 7:20.02 7:52.40 8:24.64

C13 x8:40.42CBU-CA

1) Brubaker, Mallory M 18 2) Lindquist, Emma E 19

3) Melara, Alexa M 20 4) Wiese, Madeline 19

29.31 1:01.71 1:35.05 2:07.90

2:37.98 3:12.20 3:47.61 4:22.99

4:52.76 5:26.91 6:01.83 6:36.30

7:03.49 7:35.02 8:07.87 8:40.42

 
Event 12  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 6:44.26CSUB-CC

1) Rogic, Kristofer M 20 2) Brimer, Ryan 20

3) Gillilan, Loren G 21 4) Richter, Linus 21

22.77 47.73 1:13.34 1:39.18

2:02.59 2:28.26 2:53.77 3:19.95

3:43.35 4:09.82 4:35.40 5:00.79

5:24.58 5:50.52 6:17.10 6:44.26

A2 6:45.63UCSB-CA

1) Lastelic, Joseph A 21 2) Andrews, Theo J 21

3) Lee, Tim R 19 4) Falcon, Dominic G 18

23.75 49.01 1:14.49 1:39.77

2:02.78 2:28.19 2:54.56 3:21.33

3:44.41 4:10.78 4:37.64 5:04.14

5:27.53 5:53.58 6:19.87 6:45.63

A3 7:00.17CBU-CA

1) Moseley, Robert W 19 2) Niculae, Matthew E 20

3) Wratsangka, Adityastha R 21 4) Babcock, Colton D 20

24.65 51.64 1:19.25 1:47.14

2:10.19 2:36.82 3:03.73 3:30.47

3:55.12 4:21.91 4:48.62 5:15.61

5:40.22 6:07.48 6:33.90 7:00.17

B4 x7:00.42UCSB-CA

1) Brouwer, Kian C 20 2) Jameson, Oscar B 19

3) Wolf, Ben J 18 4) Mason, Jackson J 18

24.30 50.12 1:16.40 1:43.50

2:06.79 2:33.07 3:00.84 3:28.03

3:52.55 4:20.43 4:48.48 5:15.36

5:39.11 6:05.87 6:33.80 7:00.42

C5 x7:03.08UCSB-CA

1) Marella, Dan A 19 2) Neamand, Quinn 18

3) Schodorf, Will G 18 4) Hotchkiss, Kennan E 18

24.69 51.20 1:18.02 1:44.53

2:08.55 2:34.95 3:01.82 3:29.48

3:54.26 4:21.77 4:49.48 5:16.81

5:41.11 6:07.98 6:35.65 7:03.08

D6 x7:07.21UCSB-CA

1) Archer, Ethan S 20 2) Casey, Colin A 20

3) Allison, Nick F 18 4) Pry, Daniel J 18

24.76 51.56 1:19.22 1:46.57

2:10.62 2:37.65 3:05.50 3:32.67

3:57.59 4:24.93 4:53.07 5:20.69

5:45.64 6:12.87 6:40.09 7:07.21

B7 x7:07.63CSUB-CC

1) Skuse, James H 19 2) Paseta, Adrian P 18

3) Dragan, Alex S 21 4) Alcantar, Julio C 20

23.72 49.91 1:18.67 1:49.35

2:13.77 2:40.75 3:08.37 3:36.49

4:00.55 4:27.16 4:54.81 5:22.54

5:46.12 6:12.24 6:39.52 7:07.63

C8 x7:10.36CSUB-CC

1) Rodriguez, Alex F 18 2) Hultner, Noah B 21

3) Suburu, Wyatt M 20 4) Perez, Bryan A 19

25.05 52.34 1:20.25 1:46.69

2:11.42 2:38.37 3:05.82 3:33.11

3:58.49 4:26.73 4:55.18 5:23.32

5:47.94 6:14.99 6:42.41 7:10.36
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Results - Friday Afternoon

(Event 12  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B9 x7:20.09CBU-CA

1) Meyer, Christian 19 2) Thomas, Payton C 20

3) White, Kyle S 20 4) Itow, Trent 18

25.57 52.94 1:20.58 1:47.70

2:12.91 2:40.72 3:09.55 3:38.40

4:04.28 4:33.28 5:03.14 5:32.91

5:57.42 6:24.16 6:51.91 7:20.09

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 201 24.29Ward, Emily A

CSUB-CC 192 24.33Abshire, Abigail

UCSB-CA 193 24.37McGowan, Bryn S

UCSB-CA 214 24.44Boggess, Emily B

UCSB-CA 205 24.46Harris, Jacquelyn S

CBU-CA 206 24.56Rhodes, Isabella M

SJSU-PC 21*7 24.59McIntee, Katie M

UCSB-CA 20*7 24.59England, Elena R

SJSU-PC 219 24.60Loya, Anoinette Loya M

CSUB-CC 2010 24.75Mose, Tabea

CBU-CA 1911 24.80Houlton, Hannah

UCSB-CA 19*12 24.92Rouse, Sydney M

SJSU-PC 22*12 24.92Giggey, Kimberlee R

UCSB-CA 1914 24.99Hoffmann, Marriott O

UCSB-CA 1815 25.00Kakazu, Ema K

UCSB-CA 2116 25.05Middleton, Tara Q

DIXIE-UT 2117 25.06Gonzalez, Miriam V

CSUB-CC 1918 25.14Bailey, Mia I

UCSB-CA 1819 25.15Witting, Juliana M

CBU-CA 18*20 25.16Degn, Mackenzie

UCSB-CA 18*20 25.16Flath, Gillian L

CSUB-CC 1822 25.34Richman, Ellice

UCSB-CA 2123 25.40Schreiber, Haley B

DIXIE-UT 2124 25.50Hyde, Audrey R

DIXIE-UT 1925 25.54Kieffer, Claire E

SJSU-PC 2026 25.59Slivkoff, Katrina B

UCSB-CA 2127 25.60Herzberg, Haley G

CBU-CA 2028 25.65Kelly, Mckenzie E

DIXIE-UT 2029 25.67Chesler, Mckenzie B

SJSU-PC 2030 25.74Green, Megan B

CBU-CA 19*31 25.75Nelson, Jordyn A

UCSB-CA 19*31 25.75Lemminn, Kassidy M

CSUB-CC 2133 25.76Cooke, Alisa M

CBU-CA 2034 25.78Washburn, Jenna M

SJSU-PC 2035 25.85Grimes, Maddy E

CSUB-CC 19*36 26.01Linton, Courtney A

UCSB-CA 21*36 26.01Forbes, Rachel I

SJSU-PC 2138 26.07Schmidt, Maleah R

SJSU-PC 2139 26.17Wayman, Erin C

DIXIE-UT 1840 26.23Flatley, Mikel R

DIXIE-UT 1841 26.48Schab, Jessica

CBU-CA 1842 26.51Walling, Alexandra

DIXIE-UT 2243 26.57Hill, Megan

SJSU-PC 1844 27.17Marion, Léa P

SJSU-PC 2045 27.23Tehranian, Negin

CBU-CA 2046 27.58Topcu, Buse

DIXIE-UT 1947 27.92Dunkley, Sayer W

CBU-CA 1848 28.07Brubaker, Mallory M

SJSU-PC 2249 28.09Nisson, Jacqueline I

CSUB-CC 18--- NSKlubnikin, Eliana F

CBU-CA 19--- NSOviedo, Rebecca

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CBU-CA 211 21.02Leahy, Jacob R

CSUB-CC 212 21.13Campbell, Richie P

UCSB-CA 193 21.22Jameson, Oscar B

UCSB-CA 204 21.27Nguyen, Justin V

UCSB-CA 205 21.33Brouwer, Kian C

UCSB-CA 186 21.40Martinez, Christian G

CSUB-CC 207 21.48Hickman, Noah K

UCSB-CA 218 21.55Basham, Fischer H

CBU-CA 209 21.73White, Kyle S

UCSB-CA 21*10 21.79Andrews, Theo J

UCSB-CA 19*10 21.79Lee, Tim R

UCSB-CA 1812 21.90Wolf, Ben J

CBU-CA 20*13 21.91Niculae, Matthew E

UCSB-CA 19*13 21.91Dietz, Zachary D

CSUB-CC 2115 21.94Hart, Michael J

UCSB-CA 2216 22.41Quarante, Marcello V

CSUB-CC 2017 22.59Duenas, Benji R

CBU-CA 2018 22.74Thomas, Payton C

UCSB-CA 1819 22.91Schodorf, Will G

CSUB-CC 2120 22.93Richter, Linus

CBU-CA 2021 22.98Sweikert, Dylan

UCSB-CA 1822 23.08Hotchkiss, Kennan E

CBU-CA 1923 25.43Scarano, Mathias

 
Event 15  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 181 25.95Cosgrove, Zoe

UCSB-CA 202 26.21Ward, Emily A

UCSB-CA 213 26.92Middleton, Tara Q

UCSB-CA 184 27.01Flath, Gillian L

UCSB-CA 205 27.19England, Elena R

CSUB-CC 206 27.21Mose, Tabea

UCSB-CA 207 27.34Harris, Jacquelyn S

CBU-CA 208 27.65Longfellow, Emily M

SJSU-PC 209 27.74Grimes, Maddy E

UCSB-CA 2010 27.85Toetter, Micah N

UCSB-CA 2011 27.87Fusari, Lexi L

UCSB-CA 1912 28.15Rouse, Sydney M

UCSB-CA 1913 28.20Coffin, Leah A

CSUB-CC 2014 28.23Salcido, Lea M

CSUB-CC 2215 28.44Madero, Alyssa D

CBU-CA 1816 28.54Brazil, Faith

UCSB-CA 1917 28.55Hoffmann, Marriott O

CBU-CA 1818 28.60Walling, Alexandra

CBU-CA 2019 28.67McKenna, Lauren

SJSU-PC 2120 28.77Wayman, Erin C

DIXIE-UT 2021 28.80Wright, Kelsea D

CBU-CA 1922 28.86Nelson, Jordyn A

CSUB-CC 2023 28.89Garvy, Sydney E

DIXIE-UT 2124 29.27Kroll, Gracie E
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Results - Friday Afternoon

(Event 15  Women 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SJSU-PC 2025 29.29Green, Megan B

CBU-CA 2026 29.38Parson, Hannah L

DIXIE-UT 2027 29.53Ruppenthal, Megan M

DIXIE-UT 1828 29.59Corder, Maddie I

DIXIE-UT 2029 29.70Anderson, Rebecka L

DIXIE-UT 1930 29.76Warrum, Tori C

CBU-CA 1931 29.87Wiese, Madeline

CSUB-CC 1832 29.97Wingender, Devyn C

CBU-CA 2033 30.20Kelly, Mckenzie E

DIXIE-UT 1934 30.42Lamoreaux, Kiera D

DIXIE-UT 1935 30.77Jones, Haley E

DIXIE-UT 1936 30.87Thomas, Savannah D

CBU-CA 2137 31.64Giordano, Morgan K

 
Event 16  Men 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 201 23.42Rogic, Kristofer M

UCSB-CA 212 23.45Griffin, Jolen M

CBU-CA 213 24.09Walters, Josh

CBU-CA 194 24.14Moseley, Robert W

CBU-CA 185 24.38Itow, Trent

UCSB-CA 196 24.50Dietz, Zachary D

UCSB-CA 187 24.60Allison, Nick F

CBU-CA 188 24.62Devera, Elijah

UCSB-CA 209 24.90Archer, Ethan S

UCSB-CA 2010 24.94Nguyen, Justin V

UCSB-CA 1811 24.96Pry, Daniel J

UCSB-CA 19*12 25.13Rowan, Weston C

CSUB-CC 20*12 25.13Brimer, Ryan

CSUB-CC 2014 25.29Alcantar, Julio C

CBU-CA 1815 25.51Van Law, Trevor

UCSB-CA 2016 25.59Casey, Colin A

CSUB-CC 1917 26.03Skuse, James H

CSUB-CC 2018 26.42Ybarra, Sam W

UCSB-CA 18--- DQNeamand, Quinn

Declared false start

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 181 57.51Cosgrove, Zoe

26.30 57.51

CSUB-CC 182 59.89Popham, Mikayla A

29.24 59.89

SJSU-PC 203 1:00.65Petoe, Rebecca

27.99 1:00.65

SJSU-PC 214 1:00.70Hanf, Kate R

28.74 1:00.70

CBU-CA 205 1:00.76McKenna, Lauren

28.07 1:00.76

CBU-CA 186 1:00.85Brazil, Faith

28.66 1:00.85

CSUB-CC 207 1:00.99Magalong, Bella F

28.42 1:00.99

UCSB-CA 218 1:01.04Churchill, Niki A

28.60 1:01.04

DIXIE-UT 189 1:01.24Sutherland, Kyrie J

28.06 1:01.24

DIXIE-UT 2310 1:01.39Hansen, Hannah

28.45 1:01.39

UCSB-CA 1911 1:01.43Seggelke, Dora A

28.65 1:01.43

UCSB-CA 1912 1:01.46Rouse, Sydney M

28.34 1:01.46

UCSB-CA 2113 1:01.48Straw, Brittney N

28.73 1:01.48

CSUB-CC 2114 1:01.56Haynes, Jayssie G

28.96 1:01.56

CSUB-CC 1915 1:01.76Le, Cara

27.98 1:01.76

CSUB-CC 1916 1:01.79Valdoria, Maya N

29.17 1:01.79

UCSB-CA 2017 1:02.06Toetter, Micah N

28.61 1:02.06

DIXIE-UT 2018 1:02.07Chesler, Mckenzie B

28.91 1:02.07

UCSB-CA 1819 1:02.19Lawrence, Maelynn M

28.70 1:02.19

CBU-CA 1820 1:02.29Degn, Mackenzie

29.53 1:02.29

CSUB-CC 2021 1:02.33Budshaw, Taylor L

28.42 1:02.33

CSUB-CC 2022 1:02.37Neilan, Alix S

28.51 1:02.37

CBU-CA 19*23 1:02.48Houlton, Hannah

29.70 1:02.48

CBU-CA 20*23 1:02.48Smirnova, Rita

28.19 1:02.48

DIXIE-UT 2125 1:02.60Gonzalez, Miriam V

29.28 1:02.60

CBU-CA 2126 1:02.89Jungklaus, Alina

29.57 1:02.89

CBU-CA 1827 1:02.90Brouwer, Elizabeth

29.81 1:02.90

DIXIE-UT 2028 1:03.02Ruppenthal, Megan M

28.27 1:03.02

SJSU-PC 2229 1:03.04Giggey, Kimberlee R

29.26 1:03.04

CBU-CA 2030 1:03.17Dowden, Taylor F

29.43 1:03.17

DIXIE-UT 1931 1:03.28Warrum, Tori C

28.50 1:03.28

DIXIE-UT 1832 1:03.38Partsch, Chloe J

29.33 1:03.38

CSUB-CC 1833 1:03.41Klubnikin, Eliana F

29.45 1:03.41

CBU-CA 2034 1:03.46Melara, Alexa M

29.47 1:03.46

CSUB-CC 1835 1:03.52Marsh, Hannah T

29.12 1:03.52

SJSU-PC 1936 1:03.69Limargo, Chloe P

31.26 1:03.69

UCSB-CA 1937 1:03.84Coffin, Leah A

28.69 1:03.84
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2019 CSUB Sprint Classic - 10/18/2019

Results - Friday Afternoon

(Event 17  Women 100 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CBU-CA 1938 1:03.86Wiese, Madeline

30.36 1:03.86

CSUB-CC 2239 1:03.96Madero, Alyssa D

29.25 1:03.96

CSUB-CC 1940 1:03.99Taylor, Leila G

28.61 1:03.99

CSUB-CC 2041 1:04.05Garvy, Sydney E

28.49 1:04.05

CSUB-CC 1842 1:04.07Wingender, Devyn C

29.33 1:04.07

CBU-CA 1943 1:04.17Morrison, Kylie J

29.10 1:04.17

SJSU-PC 1944 1:04.20Rowland, Cali M

29.78 1:04.20

UCSB-CA 1945 1:04.26McCance, Molly N

29.38 1:04.26

UCSB-CA 2146 1:04.30Forbes, Rachel I

29.14 1:04.30

UCSB-CA 2147 1:04.42Johnson, Madelyn R

29.14 1:04.42

UCSB-CA 2148 1:04.52Schreiber, Haley B

29.28 1:04.52

UCSB-CA 1949 1:04.55Lemminn, Kassidy M

29.82 1:04.55

UCSB-CA 2050 1:04.56Keenan-Rivers, Julee A

29.08 1:04.56

SJSU-PC 18*51 1:04.58Marion, Léa P

30.31 1:04.58

CSUB-CC 20*51 1:04.58Salcido, Lea M

28.29 1:04.58

DIXIE-UT 1853 1:04.75Flatley, Mikel R

30.63 1:04.75

DIXIE-UT 1854 1:04.77Blackert, Portia K

31.27 1:04.77

SJSU-PC 2055 1:05.03Green, Megan B

30.35 1:05.03

DIXIE-UT 1956 1:05.14Thomas, Savannah D

30.60 1:05.14

DIXIE-UT 1957 1:05.43Otterstrom, Alaina M

30.45 1:05.43

DIXIE-UT 1858 1:05.49Corder, Maddie I

30.77 1:05.49

CSUB-CC 1959 1:05.51Linton, Courtney A

31.07 1:05.51

DIXIE-UT 2160 1:05.75Bodkin, Hannah R

31.91 1:05.75

CBU-CA 1961 1:05.90Lindquist, Emma E

30.37 1:05.90

SJSU-PC 2162 1:06.13Schmidt, Maleah R

31.26 1:06.13

DIXIE-UT 2063 1:06.34Anderson, Rebecka L

29.62 1:06.34

DIXIE-UT 2264 1:06.83Hill, Megan

30.92 1:06.83

DIXIE-UT 1865 1:07.54Christensen, Nicole

31.36 1:07.54

CBU-CA 2066 1:07.87Washburn, Jenna M

33.55 1:07.87

CSUB-CC 2067 1:08.76Peltz, Lucy F

31.73 1:08.76

DIXIE-UT 1868 1:09.37Schab, Jessica

31.66 1:09.37

CSUB-CC 2069 1:09.57Buell, Sierra N

34.07 1:09.57

CBU-CA 1870 1:09.89Brubaker, Mallory M

32.25 1:09.89

DIXIE-UT 1971 1:10.29Dunkley, Sayer W

33.64 1:10.29

UCSB-CA 18--- DQLee, Maya R

Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 221 51.13Nogueira, Douglas R

23.43 51.13

CSUB-CC 202 51.14Rogic, Kristofer M

23.37 51.14

CSUB-CC 203 52.30Milin, Antonio

23.92 52.30

CBU-CA 204 53.27Foster, Sean B

25.47 53.27

UCSB-CA 195 53.37Marella, Dan A

24.58 53.37

UCSB-CA 186 53.39Falcon, Dominic G

24.87 53.39

CSUB-CC 207 53.45Duenas, Benji R

24.88 53.45

UCSB-CA 218 53.47Griffin, Jolen M

23.76 53.47

CBU-CA 189 53.55Itow, Trent

24.41 53.55

CBU-CA 2010 53.59Niculae, Matthew E

24.40 53.59

CSUB-CC 2111 53.97Dragan, Alex S

25.21 53.97

UCSB-CA 1812 54.04Mason, Jackson J

25.13 54.04

UCSB-CA 2013 54.29Archer, Ethan S

24.38 54.29

CBU-CA 2114 54.49Wratsangka, Adityastha R

25.05 54.49

CSUB-CC 1815 54.85Vayanas, Orion

25.38 54.85

UCSB-CA 1916 55.10Moore, Tony V

26.56 55.10

UCSB-CA 2017 55.17Shenkin, Zach A

25.08 55.17

CSUB-CC 1818 55.41Serrano, Zachary M

25.79 55.41

CBU-CA 2019 55.48Babcock, Colton D

26.21 55.48

UCSB-CA 19*20 55.59Rowan, Weston C

25.76 55.59
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2019 CSUB Sprint Classic - 10/18/2019

Results - Friday Afternoon

(Event 18  Men 100 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 19*20 55.59Mohamed, Misho Y

26.85 55.59

UCSB-CA 2222 55.71Quarante, Marcello V

26.35 55.71

CBU-CA 2223 55.80Birtles, Quinn P

25.96 55.80

CSUB-CC 2024 55.90Ybarra, Sam W

25.63 55.90

UCSB-CA 1825 56.03Pry, Daniel J

25.51 56.03

CBU-CA 1826 56.47Van Law, Trevor

25.90 56.47

CBU-CA 1927 57.06Miller, David C

25.41 57.06

UCSB-CA 1828 57.42Schodorf, Will G

26.20 57.42

CSUB-CC 1929 57.52Perez, Bryan A

26.04 57.52

CBU-CA 2130 57.54Schade, Ryan J

27.24 57.54

CBU-CA 2131 57.79Holter, Sakeri T

27.67 57.79

CSUB-CC 1832 57.89Rodriguez, Alex F

27.21 57.89

CSUB-CC 2033 58.08Suburu, Wyatt M

27.31 58.08

CBU-CA 1934 58.10Meyer, Christian

27.72 58.10

CBU-CA 1735 1:00.05Hobson, Aiden

28.28 1:00.05

CBU-CA 1936 1:03.40Scarano, Mathias

29.60 1:03.40

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 18

1. UC Santa Barbara 589

2. California State University Ba 277

3. California Baptist University 203

4. San Jose State University 192

5. Dixie State University 133

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 18

1. UC Santa Barbara 571.5

2. California State University Ba 344.5

3. California Baptist University 329


